
Fw: Background review on EPA report
Michael Cox  to: R10YVNitrate 01/11/2013 01:40 PM

From: "Washington State Dairy Federation --" <wsdf@msn.com>
To: "Larry Stap" <ldstap@twinbrookcreamery.com>, "bob golob" <idairy2@gmail.com
>, "John Avila" <jjavila@donobi.net>, "John Banks" <riverviewranch@embarqmail.com
>, "Scott Dilley" <sdilley@wsfb.com>, "Larry Oberding" <outlawcattle@msn.com>, 
"Fields, Jack" <jfcattle@kvalley.com>, "ed Field" <ed@wafeeders.org>, "John 
Stuhlmiller" <jstuhlmiller@wsfb.com>, "Jim Jesernig" <jimjesernig@aol.com>, "
ksimo10164@aol.com" <ksimo10164@aol.com>, "andersonlwb@lewiscounty.com" <
andersonlwb@lewiscounty.com>, "vrjensen2000@yahoo.com" <
vrjensen2000@yahoo.com>, "deruyter@embarqmail.com" <deruyter@embarqmail.com
>, "leclairfarms@valleyint.com" <leclairfarms@valleyint.com>, "
smitdairyfarm@hotmail.com" <smitdairyfarm@hotmail.com>, "Coles, Claudia (AGR)" 
<CColes@agr.wa.gov>, "brian.linney@darigold.com" <brian.linney@darigold.com>, "
cathytim@skynetbb.com" <cathytim@skynetbb.com>, "sfi@clearwire.net" <
sfi@clearwire.net>, "chamdairy2@nctv.com" <chamdairy2@nctv.com>, "
foresterfarms@smwireless.net" <foresterfarms@smwireless.net>, "
suntonfarms@wildblue.net" <suntonfarms@wildblue.net>, "tbveiga@embarqmail.com" 
<tbveiga@embarqmail.com>, "tdve@aol.com" <tdve@aol.com>, "
eaglemill-jsx@comcast.net" <eaglemill-jsx@comcast.net>, "chris.sybrandy@gte.net" <
chris.sybrandy@gte.net>, "sjvanderhaak@yahoo.com" <sjvanderhaak@yahoo.com>, "
jheeringadairy@webtv.net" <jheeringadairy@webtv.net>, "walterabplanalp@tds.net" <
walterabplanalp@tds.net>, "freemski@smwireless.net" <freemski@smwireless.net>
Subject: Background review on EPA report

Fyi all,

Here is a review of the EPA Yakima report from Dr. Muktar at Texas A & M as well as a 
longer review from Glorietta Geosciences in New Mexico. We have more coming, all are 
coming to the same conclusion as these.

Jay Gordon

Washington State Dairy Federation
Elma, Washington
360-482-3485
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